Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Junior

Big Bass

Angler1 Angler 2

Fisher Tindell Brant Mcllhaney
Arie Henry Bradyn Teat

Bruce Ehlers Christopher Ehlers
Gage Salinas Kasey Boatright
Eric Walker Barrett Gray

Team

Crawford High School
China Springs High School
Riesel Indian Fishing Team
Liberty Hill Fishing Team
Liberty Hill Fishing Team

Thomas Dvorak Martin Gonzalez-Diaz West HS Bass Fishing

Martin Gonzalez-Dia: Thomas Dvorak
Fisher Tindell

West Bass Club
Crawford High School

Total Weight
20.18
13.81
12.70
12.57
12.14
11.65
11.65
8.27

Scholarship
$500.00
$400.00
$300.00
$200.00

$200.00

Awards

Trophies, Abu Garcia Reels
Trophies, Abu Garcia Reels
Trophies, Abu Garcia Reels
Trophies, Abu Garcia Rods
Abu Garcia Rod/Reel combos
Abu Garcia Reels

Berkley Rods

Abu Garcia Rod



