Place	Angler 1	Angler 2	Team	Total Weight	Scholarship	Awards
1st	Fisher Tindell	Brant McIlhaney	Crawford High School	20.18	\$500.00	Trophies, Abu Garcia Reels
2nd	Arie Henry	Bradyn Teat	China Springs High School	13.81	\$400.00	Trophies, Abu Garcia Reels
3rd	Bruce Ehlers	Christopher Ehlers	Riesel Indian Fishing Team	12.70	\$300.00	Trophies, Abu Garcia Reels
4th	Gage Salinas	Kasey Boatright	Liberty Hill Fishing Team	12.57	\$200.00	Trophies, Abu Garcia Rods
5th	Eric Walker	Barrett Gray	Liberty Hill Fishing Team	12.14		Abu Garcia Rod/Reel combos
6th	Thomas Dvorak	Martin Gonzalez-Diaz	West HS Bass Fishing	11.65		Abu Garcia Reels
Junior	Martin Gonzalez-Dia	z Thomas Dvorak	West Bass Club	11.65	\$200.00	Berkley Rods
Big Bass	Fisher Tindell		Crawford High School	8.27		Abu Garcia Rod